
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
353.01 FT FOR POB, CONT S 134.77
SR-252, RUN S 61 DG W ALONG R/W 

HENRY ZOLA A
2456 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/29/2023 JB 0.62 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
2

103,295
11,104
26,000

140,399
63,668
76,731

HX HB DX 48,727
28,004

140,399
0

140,399

1519/166 6/28/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY THOMAS EDWARD

HENRY ZOLA ANNETTE

1067/0252 11/28/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA HENRY KNIGHT

THOMAS E & ZOLA A H
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000042148 Roof Replacement 4,000 06/15/2021

1996HX Base Yr

2456 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,191 119.1360 133.43 158,915 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1090

BAS 1,090 100 1,090 94,535

FCP 253 25 63 5,464

FOP 60 30 18 1,561

UST 45 45 20 1,735

1,448 1,191 103,295

BAS= W43 S28 E22 FOP= S4 E15N4 W15$ E15 FCP= S4 E11 N23 W11
S19$ N19 E6 UST= E5 N9 W5 S9$ N9$.

BAS

43

28

22 15

19

6

9

FOP4

15

4

15

FCP

4

11

23

11

19

UST

5

9

5

9

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 23 29 667.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,004

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

11,104

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 150.00 180.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


